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Sunday

Monday

2018 J anuary

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Januarius / gennaio
Enero / janvier / Januar

Friday

Saturday

3 1 New Year's Eve

1 New Year's Day

10

11

12

13

14

1 ; Martin Luther
King Jr. Day

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

2017 Dec.

S M T W T F §

3456789
101112 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
%25 26 27 28 29 30

s M T W T F S

456 78 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28

Notes:




Sunday

Monday

2018 February

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Februarius / febbraio

Febrero / février / Februar

Friday

Saturday

28

29

30

31

O

10

11

12

13

1 I Valentine's

15

16

17

18

1 g Presidents' Day

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

7 8 910 11 12 13
1415 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

456 78 910
111213141516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Notes:
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Martius / maarzo
2018 Marc Marzo / mars / Maerz

Sunda Monda Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Saturda
y y y y y y y

O

25 26 27 28 1 2 3

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 23 29 30 31

Notes:

s M T W T F S

8 910 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30




Sunday

Monday

2018 Aprll

Wednesday

Tuesday

Aprilis / aprile
Abril / avril / April

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 Easter Sunday

8 9 10 11 12 13~ 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

30

May
S M T W T F S
12345
67 8 9101112
13141516 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Notes:




2018 May

Maius / maggio
Mayo / mai / Mai

O Monday Tuesday ~ Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday
29 30 : 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 3 : 9 10 11 12

13 ... 14 0 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 : 23 24 25 26

27 28 o | 29 30 31 1

s M T W T F S

3456789
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Notes:




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

o8 June

Wednesday

Jiinius / giugno
Junio / juin / Juni

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

29

30

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 ; Father's Day

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

13141516 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Jul.
S M T W T F §
1234567
8 91011 1213 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 2324 2526 27 28
29 30 31

Notes:




Jun.

S M T W T

34567
10111213 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

F
1
8

S M T W T F s
1 2 3 4
56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 1516 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

2018 J uly

Tuesday

Wednesday

Jilius / luglio
Julio / juillet / Juli

Thursday

Saturday




Sunday

Monday

2018 August

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Augustus / agosto
Agosto / aolit / August

Friday

Saturday

30

31

>

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

O
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
Jul. Sep. Notes:
l234s567 |
8910111213 1 45678

1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 2324 2526 27 28
29 30 31

2 3
910 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2,24 25 26 27 28 29




2018 September

September / settembre

Septiembre / septembre / September

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
O
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
>
2 3 .. 4 5 6 7 3
®

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 1516 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 910 11 12 13
1415 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Notes:




Sunday

Monday

2018 OCtOb@

Tuesday

Wednesday

October / ottobre
Octubre / octobre / Oktober

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

30

8 Columbus Day
(Most regions)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

23

29

30

3 1 Halloween

Sep.
S M T W T F §
1
2345678
910 11 1213 4 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
224 25 26 27 28 29

Nov.

S M T W T F s
1 23
456 78910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
2526 27 28 29 30

Notes:




2018 Novembe

November / novembre
Noviembre / novembre / November

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
D
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
®
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
[ D)

1 2 Veterans Day
(observed)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Thanksgiving Day

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

Oct.

T W T F s
2 3456
7 8 910 11 12 13
415 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

s M
1

2345678
910 11 213 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2% 25 26 27 28 29

Notes:
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s Decembe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

December / dicembre
Diciembre / décembre / Dezember

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

26

27

28

29

D>

30

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23

24

Christmas Eve

25 Christmas Day

26

27

23

29

30

31

New Year's Eve

Nov.

S M T W T F s
1 23
456 78910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
2526 27 28 29 30

2010 Jan.
S M T W T F S

1 23 45
6 7 8 910 11 12
13 1415 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Notes:
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January

T W T F S

S M

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

April

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 45 6 7
8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 2I
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

July

S T W T F S

M
1 23 45 6 7
8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 2I
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

October

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Notes:

\ | A

February

S M T W T F S

1 2 3
45 6 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28

May

S M T W T F s

1 2 3 45
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
56 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

November

S M T W T F S

1 2 3
45 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
I8 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
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A

SADDLE STITCH BINDING SAMPLE

March

S M T W T F S

1 2 3
45 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

June

S M T W T F S

1 2
3456 7 89
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September

S M T W T F S

1
2 3456 78
0 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
%, 24 25 26 27 28 29

December

S M T W T F S

1
23456 78
01011 1213 1415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
%, 24/ 25 26 27 28 29



January February

July

September = October

7% A' 4

i A ']

sunLe sTiTch enos CA L ENDAR 2018

@ Calendar and paper products manufaturer

@ Designs and production to suit customer requirments KOYOMIXCO., LTD. SUNBOX PAC KAGING I" II "l" | ||| ,’
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@ 1S0 Certified company to 1SO 9001 and 1SO 14001 Kovom I" " |"" | ”| -A

0"712345°67890°5 PAPER

Material:Paper S 290mm Made In China




